Type of Call

SUSPICIOUS

911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP

DRUGS

WARRANT
SERVICE

DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL
WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST
WELFARE CHECK
EVICT

WELFARE CHECK
ANIMAL

ANIMAL

FRAUD

ANIMAL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

Date and
Time
01/19/2017
00:17:36

01/19/2017
01:15:18

01/19/2017
02:37:50

01/19/2017
03:10:18

01/19/2017
04:40:47

01/19/2017
08:09:01

01/19/2017
08:25:35

01/19/2017
09:00:25

01/19/2017
09:04:00

01/19/2017
09:15:58

01/19/2017
09:23:31

01/19/2017
09:33:00

01/19/2017
09:35:09

01/19/2017
09:49:39

01/19/2017
09:53:22

01/19/2017
09:55:27

01/19/2017
09:56:34

01/19/2017
09:58:41

01/19/2017
10:00:28

01/19/2017
10:07:21

01/19/2017
10:13:37

01/19/2017
10:29:00

01/19/2017
10:40:10

01/19/2017
10:54:49

01/19/2017
10:55:55

01/19/2017
11:03:42

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

24120 EAST LN

18151 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
575 CROPLEY LN

PACIFIC WY / OCEAN DR
44451 N HWY 101
I

39501 COMPTCHE UKIAH RD
76300 HWY 162

301 HOLLY

32001 PUDDING CREEK DR
31151 COUNTRY RD

32700 PUDDING CREEK RD

700 S FRANKLIN ST

772 APPLE AV

44560 LITTLE LAKE RD

8055 OLD WAGON RD

32657 SIMPSON LN

825 LENNIX DR

46750 OLSEN LN

1950 DEERWOOD DR

3651 BRANSCOMB RD

32000 NAVARRO RIDGE RD

1951 MOSSWOOD RD

City Narrative
COVELO
BNVL
WLTS
LAYTONVILLE
SUBJ SMOKING H&S BEHIND
MENDOCINO LOCATION
MENDOCINO
COVELO 415PC LOUD NEIGHBORS
FORT BRAGG
FORT BRAGG
WELFARE CHECK REQUEST
LAYTONVILLE FROM CPS
FORT BRAGG W/PROBATION
WELFARE CHECK ON HUSBAND
UKIAH
TALMAGE
MENDOCINO
POTTER
VALLEY
FB
REDWOOD
VALLEY
ADDRESS PROVIDED 46750
OLSEN LN
UKIAH LOOSE DOGS X2
LAYTONVILLE IR)’l(D)G CHASING RP SHEEP 10-21
ALBN
UKIAH

Incident
Number

2017-
00001617

2017-
00001618

2017-
00001621

2017-
00001623

2017-
00001624

2017-
00001626

2017-
00001628

2017-
00001630

2017-
00001631

2017-
00001632

2017-
00001634

2017-
00001635

2017-
00001636

2017-
00001637

2017-
00001642

2017-
00001638

2017-
00001643

2017-
00001639

2017-
00001640

2017-
00001641

2017-
00001644

2017-
00001646

2017-
00001649

2017-
00001651

2017-
00001650

2017-
00001652

Disposition
NR:
NR:
NR:
NR:
NR:

NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

10:

AC:

AC:

AC:

AC:

NR:
ASSIST:
UNF:
DC:

DC: NR:
AC:

AC:

NR:

AC:

DC:

AC:

AC: RPT*:
AC:

AC:




CIVIL

ANIMAL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

VANDALISM

THREATS

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ASSIST

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ALARM

EVICT

HAZARD

MARIJUANA

ASSIST

CIVIL

VANDALISM

HARASSMENT

CAMPING

SEARCH

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ASSIST

SEARCH

ANIMAL

01/19/2017
11:10:33

01/19/2017
11:12:36

01/19/2017
11:38:11

01/19/2017
11:42:18

01/19/2017
11:56:41

01/19/2017
12:11:30

01/19/2017
12:14:24

01/19/2017
12:23:47

01/19/2017
12:32:58

01/19/2017
12:54:04

01/19/2017
13:15:25

01/19/2017
13:22:56

01/19/2017
13:41:00

01/19/2017
13:43:57

01/19/2017
14:09:49

01/19/2017
14:11:25

01/19/2017
14:34:37

01/19/2017
14:52:41

01/19/2017
14:54:13

01/19/2017
15:03:33

01/19/2017
15:04:41

01/19/2017
15:07:14

01/19/2017
15:12:24

01/19/2017
15:29:42

01/19/2017
15:35:54

01/19/2017
15:48:32

01/19/2017
15:51:49

44900 PACIFIC WOODS RD
1731 MONROE ST

27853 POPPY DR

18800 N HWY 1

31000 SIMPSON LN

14957 CASPAR RD

400 BRANSCOMB RD

14040 HWY 128
OLD STAGE RD / MOONRISE

DR

39.3239240000000000, -
123.3019640000000000

39.3431720000000000, -
123.3173490000000000

551 BEL ARBRES RD
4010 FRONTAGE ROAD D

31001 HWY 20

39.4153960276781000, -
123.7814653950520000

38840 HUBERT DR
700 S FRANKLIN ST

51 MOORE ST

605 ELLEN LYNN RD

6999 MILL CREEK RD
1 PAGE CT

1210 LOCUST ST
30970 TURNER RD
1265 LOCUST ST

1718 S MAIN ST

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

CASPAR

LAYTONVILLE

BNVL

Willits

REDWOOD
VALLEY

FB

UKIAH

GUALALA

FORT BRAGG

CALPELLA

POTTER
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WILLITS

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

WILLITS

CIVIL WITH RENTERS RP AT
STATION 3

LOOSE BROWN BIRD DOG
TYPE K9 IN AREA

594PC TO AT&T BOX

422PC VIA TEXT

ON GOING ISSUES WITH

415PC BARKING DOGS BEHIND

LOC

LOOSE DOGS IN AREA 10-21
RP

LOOSE HUSKEY SB NORTH OF

SCALES ON SHOULDER

10 RESIDENTIAL, GLASS

BREAKAGE, PANZO RESIDENCE

MARIJUANA AT LOCATION 10-

21 RP

594PC TO TRAILER 10-21 RP

HARASSMENT ON GOING,
ADULTS VS RP'S JUV
DAUGHTER

14.28.020MCC - MEDINA

ARRESTED 10-36 X4 LOCAL 17-

1684

415PC BARKING DOG IN AREA,

10 21 RP

597PC MALNOURISHED K9

CITIZEN CONCERNED ABOUT
HER NEIGHBORHOOD

2017-
00001653

2017-
00001657

2017-
00001658

2017-
00001659

2017-
00001663

2017-
00001665

2017-
00001664

2017-
00001666

2017-
00001667

2017-
00001668

2017-
00001670

2017-
00001671

2017-
00001672

2017-
00001673

2017-
00001674

2017-
00001675

2017-
00001677

2017-
00001678

2017-
00001679

2017-
00001682

2017-
00001684

2017-
00001680

2017-
00001681

2017-
00001683

2017-
00001685

2017-
00001686

2017-
00001687

OTHER:

AC:

CIVIL:

AC:

NR:

NR:

AC:

AC:

AC:

ASSIST:

AC:

AC:

NR:

DC:

DC:

10:

ASSIST:

NR:

NR:

NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

AC:

AC:

NR:

DC:

AC:




VANDALISM

HARASSMENT

CIVIL

ASSIST

SHOOTING IN
THE AREA

ALARM

ANIMAL

BURGLARY

CIVIL

ASSIST

HARASSMENT

ASSIST

ALARM

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS

ALARM

01/19/2017
16:32:46

01/19/2017
16:48:55

01/19/2017
16:59:04

01/19/2017
17:25:30

01/19/2017
17:26:34

01/19/2017
17:35:40

01/19/2017
18:02:23

01/19/2017
18:18:56

01/19/2017
18:22:08

01/19/2017
18:38:53

01/19/2017
18:40:13

01/19/2017
20:00:20

01/19/2017
20:19:14

01/19/2017
20:26:41

01/19/2017
21:25:09

01/19/2017
21:33:26

01/19/2017
21:34:18

01/19/2017
23:48:25

22400 TOMKI RD

42501 TWIN PINES CIR

1730 LOCKWOOD DR

16640 PINE DR

16550 PINE DR

13771 S HWY 101

28000 SIMPSON LN

30560 TURNER RD

421 SOUTH ST

39250 S HWY 1

42501 TWIN PINES CIR

N STATE ST / KUKI LN

45500 LIGHTHOUSE RD

215 MAIN ST

1894 TULIP PL

44261 LITTLE LAKE RD

2371 RANCHERIA RD

44261 LITTLE LAKE RD

WLTS

LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

FB

FORT BRAGG

HOPLAND

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

GUALALA

LAYTONVILLE

POINT ARENA

POINT ARENA

WILLITS

MDOCNO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

MDOCNO

HARASSMENT VIA SOCIAL

MEDIA, 10 21 RP

10-33 COMMERCIAL

DOW ARRESTED 17-1699

HARASSMENT VIA SOCIAL

MEDIA, 10 21 RP

PEREZ ARRESTED 647(F)PC

602PC 148PC 17-1709

10-33 COMMERCIAL

2017-
00001689

2017-
00001690

2017-
00001691

2017-
00001695

2017-
00001692

2017-
00001693

2017-
00001696

2017-
00001699

2017-
00001697

2017-
00001700

2017-
00001701

2017-
00001705

2017-
00001708

2017-
00001709

2017-
00001712

2017-
00001714

2017-
00001713

2017-
00001718

I0: NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

DC:

NR:

NR:

CAN SUP:

CIVIL:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

DC:

DC:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ASSIST:

CAN RP:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

UTL:

UNK: NR:

NR:

CAN RP:




Incident
Type of Call Subject Role
STOP ARRESTEE
CAMPING ARRESTEE

HARASSMENT ARRESTEE
BURGLARY ARRESTEE

HARASSMENT ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE

Date and

Time
01/19/2017
08:56:02

01/19/2017
15:04:41

01/19/2017
16:48:55

01/19/2017
18:18:56

01/19/2017
18:40:13

01/19/2017
19:27:06

01/19/2017
20:26:41

Media Log Arrests

City

REDWOOD
VALLEY

LAYTONVILLE
FORT BRAGG

LAYTONVILLE

POINT ARENA

Narrative

14.28.020MCC - MEDINA
ARRESTED 10-36 X4 LOCAL
17-1684

HARASSMENT VIA SOCIAL
MEDIA, 10 21 RP
DOW ARRESTED 17-1699
HARASSMENT VIA SOCIAL
MEDIA, 10 21 RP

LEFFLER ARRESTED 10-36
LOCAL & 10-36 OUT OF
COUNTY 17-1702

PEREZ ARRESTED 647(F)PC
602PC 148PC 17-1709

Create Date: 1/20/2017 7:05:35 AM

Incident
Number

2017-
00001629

2017-
00001684

2017-
00001690

2017-
00001699

2017-
00001701

2017-
00001702

2017-
00001709

Disposition Subject Global

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

OTHER:
ARREST A:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

Incident

Subject

STEVEN TODD
LAWSON :

GERARDO
MEDINA :

SHAWN LEE
GLOVER :

LORI DOW :

SHAWN LEE
GLOVER :

SEAN LEFFLER :

DANIEL PEREZ :






